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THC Rot-Weiss Bergisch Gladbach (4026)
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Anlage
Odenthaler Str. 278, 51467 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02202-35673 mail@thc-rot-weiss.de

Sportwart/in

Sowa, Jens
T 0175-5925855 jsowa@t-online.de
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Damen 50 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga

MF: Petra Luttmer
m +49 178 2859790; g.luttmer@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Sittart, Barbel
Kuhl, Britta

Scharf, Birgitt
Kroeber, Gisela
Buhrow, Sylvie
Fischer, Heike
Willwater, Barbara
Silberhorn, Christel

Grijsbach, Suzanne (NED N)

Thomalla, Dagmar
Dissmann, Anja
Laforce, Astrid
Wolf, Grit

Wieferig, Birgit
Teicher, Catja

Key, Claudia

Lang, Christa

Bilo, Nicola
Heider-Rust, Ulrike
Luttmer, Petra
Heitmann, Christiane
Ries, Simone
Boersch, Elisabeth
Tomasetti, Corinna
Oberbdrsch, Brigitte
Dr. Lux, Ursula
Rembold, Bettina
Heuser, Eva

Rath, Claudia
Stanzel, Anne
Eusterholz, Martina

ID-Nr.

26550759
26701712
26500891
24700125
26601386
27082394
24501357
25000142
26953984
26351647
26402275
27191540
26553299
26601552
26701523
26601454
25200139
26201792
26901621
25501903
26451733
27191628
26201793
26501590
26001649
26851607
26302141
25902234
26401841
26854409
26101466

LK

LK12,1
LK13,3
LK14,1
LK14,3
LK15,2
LK16,3
LK16,4
LK16,8
LK17,5
LK21,2
LK21,5
LK21,7
LK22,5
LK22,7
LK23,2
LK23,5
LK23,7
LK24,2
LK24,1
LK23,6
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK24,2
LK24,2
LK24,2
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK24,1

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)
32 Giele, Karen
33 Schnizler, Katrin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK
27254027 LK24,5
26954428 LK25,0

DR-Sen.
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